180 Day Salaries
TOO1 A 43431

52 Week Salaries
TO02 A 50382

Code

O N N ks

Type
Part Time
Per Diem

SCHEDULE T0O

UNCLASSIFIED ANNUAL SALARIES
Howard Union of Teachers
Effective October 5, 2014

46281 49323 52757 56203 59697 63120 66586

53686 57217 61199 65195 69201 73217 77238

Increments for Professional Study

Amount
MA or 36 Hours approved study beyond BA ' 3473
Certificate of Advanced Graduate Studies 5774
phD or 75 Credits + BA 6699
MA + 30 or more equivalent +30 4192
Vocational Teacher w/BA 821

Other Compensation Levels

Amount
Hourly Rate for Part-time work 35.59
Daily Compensation for Substitute Teachers 118.63

Summer Per Diem Daily Compensation, Summer Rate 207.60

70970

82325

79217

91887



